Mult i jacketed Tubing,
Single-Jacketed Tubing,
and Insulated Tubing
Features
■	 1/4 to 1/2 in. and 6 to 12 mm tubing sizes available in 316/316L stainless steel and copper
■	 Seamless and welded tubing available in stainless steel
■	 Thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU) and PVC jackets help protect tubing from external

bulk length of tubing.
A CB D
Ordering Information
E
E Options
For multiple options, add designators in
alphabetical order.
 M =  Jacket marking, 6 ft (2 m)
intervals (model JT only; see
page 3 for details)
 U =  TPU jacket
Multijacketed Tubing, Jacketed Tubing and Insulated Tubing     7
Tubing Material and Size
Other materials and sizes are available. Contact your
authorized Swagelok representative.
Jacket Colors
The standard jacket is black. For other colors, contact your
authorized Swagelok sales and service representative.
Options
Heat-Shrink Adhesive-Lined Sleeves
Used to protect bare tubing and straight fitting connections
to jacketed and insulated tubing, these sleeves contain a
heat-activated adhesive to provide a watertight seal to the
protected area.
Sleeve Description Ordering Number
0.75 in. (19.0 mm) dia, shrinks to
0.20 in. (5.1 mm) dia MS-HSB-S075
1.00 in. (25.4 mm) dia, shrinks to
0.30 in. (7.6 mm) dia MS-HSB-S100
2.00 in. (50.8 mm) dia, shrinks to
0.75 in. (19.0 mm) dia MS-HSB-S200
3.00 in. (76.2 mm) dia, shrinks to
1.00 in. (25.4 mm) dia MS-HSB-S300
Multijacketed Tubing Heat-Shrink Sleeve Selection
Tube
OD
2 Tubes 3 Tubes 4 Tubes